
2008-01 
2008-0lA 
2008-02 
2008-03 

2008-04 
2008-05 

2008-06 

2008-07 

2008-07A 
2008-08 

2008-09 
2008-10 
2008-11 

Resolution 
Resolution 
Resolution 
Resolution 

Resolution 
Ordinance 

Resolution 

Resolution 

Resolution · 
Resolution 

Resolution 
Resolution 
Resolution 

2008 
Holiday Schedule 
Martin County Council Meeting Schedule 
MC Commisioners Regarding Emergency Purchase 
Commissioners Installation of Culverts between 

County Owned Right of Way & Private Property 
Governing Body 
MC Emergency Management Dept. to Charge 

Service Fees 
Board of Commissioners to Establish Fixed Asset 

Policy 
Authorizing Application Submission & Local Match 

Commitment 
Transfer of the Cable Franchise 
Establishing a Deferred Compensation Plan for 

MC Sheriff's Department 
Tax Anticipation nme_Warrant 
Approving Temporary Tax Anticipation 
MC Council Regular Schedule Sessions 


