## 

2008-01	Resolution	Holiday Schedule
2008-01A	Resolution	Martin County Council Meeting Schedule
2008-02	Resolution	MC Commisioners Regarding Emergency Purchase
2008-03	Resolution	Commissioners Installation of Culverts between
		County Owned Right of Way & Private Property
2008-04	Resolution	Governing Body
2008-05	Ordinance	MC Emergency Management Dept. to Charge
		Service Fees
2008-06	Resolution	Board of Commissioners to Establish Fixed Asset
		Policy
2008-07	Resolution	Authorizing Application Submission & Local Match
		Commitment
2008-07A	Resolution	Transfer of the Cable Franchise
2008-08	Resolution	Establishing a Deferred Compensation Plan for
		MC Sheriff's Department
2008-09	Resolution	Tax Anticipation Time Warrant
2008-10	Resolution	Approving Temporary Tax Anticipation
2008-11	Resolution	MC Council Regular Schedule Sessions